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BAYERISCHER PETANQUE VERBAND e.V.

BM / Quali Triplette 55+

Ausrichtender Verein:

Datum:

Turnierart:

Formation:
Modus:
Teilnehmende Teams:

Startplatze:

BAY01

BAY02

BAYO03

BAY04

BAY05

BAY06

BAYO7

BAY08

BAY09

BAY10

17

36

32

NAME

Herrmann, Karola
Nikolac, Miodrag
Herrmann, Markus

Kempf, Werner
Bauer, Alexander
Probst, Markus

Oberdiek, Andreas
Glotin, Pierre-Yves
Fournier, Christian

Muller , Norbert
Mller, Stefan
Nguyen, Hai

Ulherr, Peter
Ulherr, Anke
Lohaus, Norbert

Wagner, Michael
Fischer, Hermann
Koéhl, Alexander

Barthlein, Andrea
Buttner, Uwe
Jung, Klaus

Hochwimmer, Giinter
Hochwimmer, Elisabeth
Hoffer, Gilbert

Mdller, Gustav
Drexler, Robert
Rall, Cornelia

Grol3 , Petra
GroB, Reinhold
Grol3 , Gerhard

SV Kochel am See

17.08.2024

Kombiveranstaltung

Triplette
Kombi-Modus
22

12

VEREIN

PCNC Nirnberg e.V.
PCI Réthenbach e.V.
PCNC Nirnberg e.V.

BF Niedernberg e. V.

ges.

A1l

Boule Club Ratisbonne e.V.

pétanque minchen SG

1. Mlnchner Kugelwurfu
1. Mlnchner Kugelwurfu
BouleOver Landsberg e.

BF Niedernberg e.V
BF Niedernberg e. V.
BF Niedernberg e.V

nion e.V. c/o Ulricl A2
nion e.V. c/o Ulricl
V.

A3

Pétanque Club Burgthann e.V. Burgthann A5
Pétanque Club Burgthann e.V. Burgthann
SV 1971 Schnackenwerth

BF Niedernberg e. V.
BF Niedernberg e. V.
BF Niedernberg e. V.

Schweinfurter Kugellege!

A5

re.V.c/loAndreal A9

Boule Club Ratisbonne e.V.

TV Firth 1860 e.V Furth

Boule Club Ratisbonne e.V. A9
Boule Club Ratisbonne e.V. c/o Michael Ec

BouleOver Landsberg e.

SV Kochel am See
SV Kochel am See
1. Mlnchner Kugelwurfu

SV Schnackenwerth
SV Schnackenwerth
SV Schnackenwerth

V.

A9

nion e.V. c/o Ulricl

A9

ERGEBNIS

SIEGE BHP FBHP

3 7 34

3 9 36
3 9 38
3 9 36
3 9 30
3 6 38

+/-

10

18

1"

13

14

23



BAY11

BAY12

NR1

NR2

NR3

NR4

NRS

19

31

10

15

Kase, Karl
Brauer, Jirgen
Jarosch, Herbert

Gleisberg, Sina
Gerberich, Uwe
Schmidt, Volker

Raux, Albin
Kuchler, Josef
Vecile, Tita

Held, Johannes
Lang, Christof
Froéba, Claus

Ress, Siegfried
Méslein, Andreas
Platz, Hellmuth

Beil, Maximilian
Henrici, Peter
Bischoff, Marco

GroR, Johann
Prommersberger, Josef
Prommersberger, Angelika

BC HK Ansbach BC HeilRe Kugel Ansbach
BC HK Ansbach BC HeiRRe Kugel Ansbach
BC HK Ansbach BC HeiRe Kugel Ansbach

Boule-Club Wiirzburg e.V.
Boule-Club Wiirzburg e.V.
Boule-Club Wiirzburg e.V.

PCNC Nurnberg e.V.
FT Freie Turnerschaft Hof e.V Abteilung P:
FT Freie Turnerschaft Hof e.V Abteilung P:

TV Firth 1860 e.V Farth
TV Firth 1860 e.V Farth
TV Firth 1860 e.V Farth

PCNC Nurnberg e.V.
BF Niedernberg e. V.
Schweinfurter Kugelleger e.V. c/o Andrea |

Pétanque-Cooperative Sauerlach
BF Niedernberg e. V.
BF Niedernberg e. V.

PF SV Wetzelsberg Pétanque Freunde SV
PF SV Wetzelsberg Pétanque Freunde SV
PF SV Wetzelsberg Pétanque Freunde SV

1"

10

31

26

29

32

33

35

29

13



